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Questions

The First masjid(Moaque) on the surface of Earth is.

In the Quran how many Surah have the titles named after different prophets?

The word Muhammad (PBUH) as a name has been mentioned i Quran only.

Which Surah is on the name of tribe of Holy Prophet?

Sadag-e-Eid - ul-Fitr was proclaimed in the year?

Who was elected the first caliph the very first day Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) died.

The Nakhla Mission took place in?

The Surah which begins without Bismillah is

When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?

During the fight against Musaylimah Kazab how many Huffaz were martyred?

Which Surah is also known as Surah Widah?

The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?

The different names used for satan or Devil int he Quran are.

Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:

In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?

Answers Choice
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. Masjid ul Haram
. Masjid -e-Nabavi
. Masjid Agsa

. Masjid Quba
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. Two times

. Four Times
. Six times

. Seven times

Quraish
Taha
Lugman
Al-Fatir

2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hiri
5 Hijri

Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Umar (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

Rajab 1 AH
Shaban 1 AH
Rajab 2 A.H
Shaban 2 A.H

Yusuf
Ibrahim
Surah Tauba
Maryam

3000 years ago
4000 years ago
4500 years ago
3500 years ago

60
70
80
90

Al-Kafiron
Al-Nasr
Al-Falak
An-Nas

35
45
55
65

Iblees

Ash-Shaitaan
.Both Aand B
None of these

50 feet

70 feet
90 feet
100 feet

A'ssuff

. Alkahaf

. Al Mujadala
. Yusuf
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In which year Zakat was made obligatory?

How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.

Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):

How many Surahs start with the word Qad?

How many years younger was Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) than the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad
(PBUH)?
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D.4AH
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B. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al-
Jirrah(RA)

C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)
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