

## NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The First masjid(Moaque) on the surface of Earth is.	A. Masjid ul Haram B. Masjid -e-Nabavi C. Masjid Aqsa D. Masjid Quba
2	In the Quran how many Surah have the titles named after different prophets?	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
3	The word Muhammad (PBUH) as a name has been mentioned i Quran only.	A. Two times B. Four Times C. Six times D. Seven times
4	Which Surah is on the name of tribe of Holy Prophet?	A. Quraish B. Taha C. Luqman D. Al-Fatir
5	Sadaq-e-Eid - ul-Fitr was proclaimed in the year?	A. 2 Hijri B. 3 Hijri C. 4 Hijri D. 5 Hijri
6	Who was elected the first caliph the very first day Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) died.	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Umar (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
7	The Nakhla Mission took place in?	A. Rajab 1 A.H B. Shaban 1 A.H C. Rajab 2 A.H D. Shaban 2 A.H
8	The Surah which begins without Bismillah is	A. Yusuf B. Ibrahim C. Surah Tauba D. Maryam
9	When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?	A. 3000 years ago B. 4000 years ago C. 4500 years ago D. 3500 years ago
10	During the fight against Musaylimah Kazab how many Huffaz were martyred?	A. 60 B. 70 C. 80 D. 90
11	Which Surah is also known as Surah Widah?	A. Al-Kafiron B. Al-Nasr C. Al-Falak D. An-Nas
12	The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?	A. 35 B. 45 C. 55 D. 65
13	The different names used for satan or Devil int he Quran are.	A. Iblees B. Ash-Shaitaan C. Both A and B D. None of these
14	Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:	A. 50 feet B. 70 feet C. 90 feet D. 100 feet
15	In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?	A. A'ssuff B. Alkahaf C. Al Mujadala D. Yusuf

16	In which year Zakat was made obligatory?	A. 1 A.H B. 2. A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
17	How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
18	Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):	A. Hazrat Saad Biin Abi Waqqas(RA B. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al- Jirrah(RA) C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)
19	How many Surahs start with the word Qad?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
20	How many years younger was Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) than the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5